

BILL OF QUOTATION

ใบแสดงปริมาณงานและราคา

Attn: K.Ryo Nozaki / Tomas Tech (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

Date 21/12/2023

Project : Machine Operation Monitoring System

Estimated By Mr. Surachai Maneemas

Owner: C.S.I. (Thailand) Co., Ltd.

Location: Amata City Chonburi Industrial Estate

BOQ.NO. SND2312-390 Rev.0

ลำดับ Item	รายการ Description	จำนวน Q' ty	หน่วย Unit	ราคาวัสดุ(Material Cost)		ราคาแรงงาน(Labour Cost)		ราคารวม Total	Remark
				Unit/Price	Total	Unit/Price	Total		
	<u>Machine Operation Monitoring System</u>	86	Sats						
1	Power Wiring Work								
	- Load Center Panel 12 CKT + Main Breaker 32Amp	1	Set	11,200.00	11,200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	12,200.00	
	- CB 1P 15Amp	12	Sets	195.00	2,340.00	50.00	600.00	2,940.00	
	- Wiring Cable 0.6/1 KV CV 4C-6 Sq.mm	60	M	130.00	7,800.00	40.00	2,400.00	10,200.00	
	- Wiring Cable THW IEC01-1 x 4 Sq.mm (G)	60	M	16.00	960.00	5.00	300.00	1,260.00	
	- Wiring Cable 0.6/1 KV CV 3C-2.5 Sq.mm	750	M	60.00	45,000.00	20.00	15,000.00	60,000.00	
	- Wireway 100 x 100 x 2240	360	M	335.00	120,600.00	150.00	54,000.00	174,600.00	
	- Fitting	1	Lot	36,000.00	36,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	48,000.00	
	- Flexible Dia 1/2"	790	M	45.00	35,550.00	20.00	15,800.00	51,350.00	
	- Hanger & Support	1	Lot	42,000.00	42,000.00	12,600.00	12,600.00	54,600.00	
	- Accessories	1	Lot	20,000.00	20,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	26,000.00	
	- Painting	1	Lot	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	7,800.00	
2	LAN cabling system								
	- Installation Wall Rack	3	Sets	5,420.00	16,260.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	19,260.00	
	- Installation SW. Hub	3	Sets	- By Owner	-	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
	- Wiring UTP CAT6	5,270	M	18.00	94,860.00	8.00	42,160.00	137,020.00	
	- LAN CAT6 Modular Plug	172	Sets	10.00	1,720.00	25.00	4,300.00	6,020.00	
	- Wireway 50 x 100 x 2240	15	M	300.00	4,500.00	100.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	
	- Pull Box 300x300x150mm.	1	Set	780.00	780.00	500.00	500.00	1,280.00	
	- Flexible Dia 1/2"	430	M	45.00	19,350.00	20.00	8,600.00	27,950.00	
	- Accessories	1	Lot	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	13,000.00	
3	Rent Boom-Lift	1	Lot	60,000.00	60,000.00	-	-	60,000.00	
4	Connect System / Test And Confirm	1	Lot	-	-	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	
5	Labor Charge For Holiday Cost	1	Lot	-	-	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
6	Safety Cost	1	Lot	30,000.00	30,000.00	-	-	30,000.00	
7	Transportation	1	Lot	20,000.00	20,000.00	-	-	20,000.00	
	Total 1-7				584,920.00		251,060.00	835,980.00	
	Overhead							125,397.00	
	Sub Total							961,377.00	
	Disc.							1,377.00	
	Total							960,000.00	
	Vat 7%							67,200.00	
	Grand Total							1,027,200.00	

General conditions :

- '1) This price does not include the cost of water - electricity during installation work.
- '2) Processing time ___ days
- 3) Wages on Sundays or public holidays 2 wages/day/person

Payment terms :

- '1) 100% payment after delivery of work
- '2) According to the conditions of the billing regulations - receiving checks

ขอแสดงความนับถือ



Mr.Nakhorn tharaporn
กรรมการผู้จัดการ
Tel.081-920-3608